
Beam Time 表　２００８年２月 2009/6/12

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

NP0702 LINAC012 -01 森田浩介 GARIS 70
Zn 5.2 10,000pnA 90 1/8

21:00
4/1
9:00

IB0702 RRC 001 -08 阿部知子 E5B 12
C 135 1 pnA 0.5 2/13

9:00
2/13
21:00

9:00

21:00

NP0702 RRC 001 -04 和田道治 RIPS 13
C 100 400pnA 1.5 2/28

9:00
2/29
21:00

9:00
特別MT

21:00

RI0702 AVF 004 -06 神原正 C03 H 14 15,000
pnA 2 2/19

9:00
2/21
9:00

9:00

9:00

週番 日暮

February/２月

木寺 坂本 上垣外 若杉

8 9 10 11

AVF 単独

73 4 5 6

RILAC

1 2

AVF+RRC

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土 日 金月 火 水 木


